
WOMENS 105.0 RESULTS

Womens 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 104.6 130.0

2 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 105.0 105.0

3 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 103.7 95.0

4 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 103.6 90.0

5 Abrianna Everson Piper High School 103.8 85.0

6 Savannah Bruce Piper High School 102.6 80.0

7 Sloane Winkelbauer Piper High School 99.5 0.0

Womens 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 105.0 215.0

2 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 103.6 195.0

3 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 104.6 175.0

4 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 103.7 170.0

5 Savannah Bruce Piper High School 102.6 125.0

6 Abrianna Everson Piper High School 103.8 125.0

7 Sloane Winkelbauer Piper High School 99.5 0.0

Womens 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 105.0 125.0

2 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 103.6 110.0

3 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 103.7 110.0

4 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 104.6 100.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Abrianna Everson Piper High School 103.8 95.0

6 Savannah Bruce Piper High School 102.6 70.0

7 Sloane Winkelbauer Piper High School 99.5 0.0

Womens 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 105.0 445.0 10

2 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 104.6 405.0 8

3 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 103.6 395.0 0

4 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 103.7 375.0 6

5 Abrianna Everson Piper High School 103.8 305.0 4

6 Savannah Bruce Piper High School 102.6 275.0 0

7 Sloane Winkelbauer Piper High School 99.5 0.0 0

Womens 105.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 105.0 4.238

10 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 104.6 3.872

12 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 103.6 3.813

16 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 103.7 3.616

46 Abrianna Everson Piper High School 103.8 2.938

53 Savannah Bruce Piper High School 102.6 2.68

67 Sloane Winkelbauer Piper High School 99.5 0.0


